®
ECHL PREMIER 'AA’ HOCKEY LEAGUE
Idaho Steelheads AT Utah Grizzlies
Maverik Center
Friday, October 27, 2023
ECHL GAME #36:

Utah Grizzlies (2-0-0-0 = 4) Idaho Steelheads (1-1-0-0=2)

Team Game: 3 (2-0-0-0, Home) Team Game: 3 (1-1-0-0, Home)

Home Game: 3 (0-0-0-0, Road) Away Game: 1 (0-0-0-0, Road)
GOALIES GOALIES

# Name H Wt GP W L OTL SOL SO GAA SV% # Name Ht Wt GP W L OTL SOL SO GAA SV%
39 Garrett Metcalf 6-4 190 1 1 0 0 0 1 0.00 1.000 30 Bryan Thomson 6-5 183 1 0] 1 0 0 0 513 0.737
50 Trent Miner 6-1 198 1 1 0 0 0 0 3.00 0914 35 Dylan Wells 62 190 1 1 0 0 0 0 5.00 0.821
73 Dante Giannuzzi 61 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 000 0.000 SKATERS
SKATERS # Name Pos Ht Wt GP A Pts. PIM +/-
# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/- 3 Nick Canade D 59 165 2 0 0 O 7 1
3 Gianni Fairbrother D 60 24 2 0 0 0 2 0 6  Wade Murphy 6-0 194 2 1 2 3 4 0
4 Bryan Yoon D 511 178 2 0 O 0 0 0 8 Keaton Mastrodonato F 60 205 2 1 3 4 2 1
5 Dean Yakura F 60 187 2 0 O 0 0 0 10 Nick Nardella RW 510 174 0 0 O 0 0 0
6 Kyle Mayhew D 58 160 2 1 0 1 0 4 13 Francesco Arcuri F 61 200 0 0 O 0 0 0
10 Mick Messner F 511 193 2 0 0 O 2 0 17 Ty Pelton-Byce F 62 195 2 1 1 2 2 0
13 Dylan Fitze F 62 208 2 0 1 1 2 -1 18 A.J. White F 62 201 2 0 2 2 0 0
14 Ryan Sandelin F 60 195 2 0 1 1 0 1 19 Aaron Aragon F 59 185 1 1 0 1 0 0
15 Jordon Stone D 62 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 Cooper Jones D 58 170 0 0 O 0 0 0
17 Jacob Semik D 60 188 0 0 O 0 0 0 23 Demetrios Koumontzis D 511 190 0 0 O 0 0 0
19 Jared Power F 62 188 1 0 o0 0 0 0 24 Seamus Donohue D 60 190 2 0 1 1 0 -2
20 Josh Wesley D 63 200 2 o0 1 1 0 3 26 Jade Miller F 510 190 2 1 0 1 0 0
21 Tyler Penner F 511 182 2 0 O 0 0 1 27 Jack Becker F 64 215 2 1 1 2 0 0
22 Dakota Raabe F 510 170 0 0 O 0 0 0 29 Willie Knierim F 64 225 1 0 1 1 0 1
23 Kade Jensen D 63 218 1 0 0 0 0 1 34 Colton Kehler F 59 183 2 2 0 2 2 3
24 Nathan Burke F 6-2 190 2 1 0 1 2 1 43 Matt Register D 6-2 225 2 0 1 1 4 -1
25 Cole Gallant F 510 191 2 0 1 1 0 2 44 Ben Zloty D 6-0 187 2 1 2 3 2 -1
27 Jordan Martel F 61 190 2 0 0 ©0 2 2 47 Patrick Kudla D 63 174 2 0 A1 1 0 2
28 Cody Caron F 62 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 Zane Franklin F 59 20 2 0 0 0 2 -1
29 Brandon Cutler F 61 195 2 2 1 3 0 2 72 Janis Svanenbergs F 63 190 1 0 0 0 0 0
44 Cory Thomas D 65 215 0 0 O 0 0 0 74 Cody Haiskanen D 64 2056 2 0 0 0 0 1
54 Michael Underwood D 6-1 198 2 0 1 1 2 0 92 Mark Rassell F 6-1 185 2 1 2 3 0 1
61 Kyle Betts F 6-1 187 2 1 1 2 0 2

74 Keoni Texeira D 60 210 2 1 1 2 2 1 Team Staff
Team Staff Eric Trapp President

Kevin Bruder
Ryan Kinasewich

Christian Horn

TEAM Avg. Goals For:

Utah 3.0

Idaho 5.0
Referee:
Referee 2:

Assistant Coach

Chief Executive Officer

Avg. Goals Against:

Everett Sheen Head Coach/Director of Hockey Operations

Keenan Kelly Assistant Coach

Head Coach/General Manager

TEAM STATISTICAL COMPARISON

Avg. Shots For: Avg. Shots Against: Power Play Pct: Penalty Killing P
15 29.5 35.0 16.7% 71.4%
5.0 44.0 235 8.3% 77.8%
Rocco Stachowiak (#28) Linesman: Andrew Collins (#49)
Jordan Watt (#39) Linesman: James McKenna (#96)

Next Home Game: Oct 28, 2023 7:10 pm vs Idaho Steelheads

echl.com

ct:



Eastern

North

Rank Team

1 Trois-Riviéres Lions

2 Newfoundland Growlers
3 Norfolk Admirals

4 Worcester Railers

5 Reading Royals

6 Adirondack Thunder

7 Maine Mariners

South

Rank  Team

1 Florida Everblades

2 Orlando Solar Bears

3 Atlanta Gladiators

4 Jacksonville Icemen

5 Greenville Swamp Rabbits
6 South Carolina Stingrays
7 Savannah Ghost Pirates
Western

Central

Rank  Team

1 Kalamazoo Wings

2 Wheeling Nailers

3 Fort Wayne Komets

4 Indy Fuel

5 Toledo Walleye

6 lowa Heartlanders

7 Cincinnati Cyclones
Mountain

Rank Team

1 Kansas City Mavericks
2 Utah Grizzlies

3 Rapid City Rush

4 Idaho Steelheads

5 Allen Americans

6 Tulsa Oilers

7 Wichita Thunder

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion

Thursday, October 26 2023
South Carolina 6 at Newfoundland 2 Final
Florida 2 at Orlando 1 Final

GP

W oW W A~ W

[T CIE VR S S SIS

GR
69
68
69
69
69
70
69

GR
69
69
71
71
71
70
70

GR
70
71
70
69
71
70
71

GR
69
70
70
70
70
70
69

w w =

o o o

=

[

oD ow S o o o

Standings

L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM

0 0 0 6 1.000 14 7 38
1 0 0 6 0.750 15 12 66
1 0 1 3 0500 9 8 47
2 0 0 2 033 8 1 27
2 1 0 1 0167 6 13 64
1 0 0 0 0.000 2 5 6
2 0 0 0 0.000 6 10 47

L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM

1 0 0 4 0667 7 7 40
1 0 1 3 0500 10 9 36
0 0 0 2 1000 4 2 14
0 0 0 2 1000 3 1 8
0 0 0 2 1000 3 2 12
1 0 0 2 0500 9 8 35
1 0 0 2 0500 5 6 38

OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM

1.000 8 6 43

0 0 2 1.000 4 1 12

1 0 0 2 0500 5 4 32
2 0 0 2 033 8 10 36
0 1 0 1 0500 2 3 9
1 1 0 1 0250 5 12
1 0 0 0 0.000 1 4 14

OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM

L

0 0 0 6 1.000 13 7 20
0 0 0 4 1000 6 3 14
0 0 0 4 1000 8 5 16
1 0 0 2 0500 10 10 27
1 0 0 2 0500 10 10 33
2 0 0 0 0.000 3 6 12
3 0 0 0 0.000 7 13 34

Friday, October 27 2023

Jacksonville at Orlando 7:00 pm EDT
Wheeling at Kalamazoo 7:00 pm EDT
Savannah at Greenville 7:05 pm EDT
Worcester at Norfolk 7:05 pm EDT
Toledo at Fort Wayne 8:00 pm EDT
Cincinnati at Wichita 7:05 pm CDT
Kansas City at Rapid City 7:05 pm MDT
Idaho at Utah 7:10 pm MDT

echl.com

RW ROW S/O

3 3 0-0
2 3 0-0
11 0-1
11 0-0
0 0 0-0
0 0 0-0
0 0 0-0
RW ROW S/O
1 1-0
1 0-1
11 0-0
11 0-0
11 0-0
11 0-0
0 0 1-0
RW ROW S/O
12 0-0
11 0-0
11 0-0
11 0-0
0 0 0-0
0 0 0-0
0 0 0-0

RW ROW S/O

3 3 0-0
2 2 0-0
1 2 0-0
1 1 0-0
1 1 0-0
0 0 0-0
0 0 0-0

Home Away P10

1-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 3-0-0-0
3-1-0-0 0-0-0-0 3-1-0-0
1-0-0-0 0-1-0-1 1-1-0-1
1-1-0-0 0-1-0-0 1-2-0-0
0-0-0-0 0-2-1-0 0-2-1-0
0-0-0-0 0-1-0-0 0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0 0-1-0-0 0-2-0-0
Home Away P10

0-0-0-0 2-1-0-0 2-1-0-0
0-1-0-1 1-0-0-0 1-1-0-1
1-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0 1-0-0-0 1-1-0-0
1-0-0-0 0-1-0-0 1-1-0-0
Home Away P10

2-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0 1-0-0-0 1-1-0-0
0-1-0-0 1-1-0-0 1-2-0-0
0-0-0-0 0-0-1-0 0-0-1-0
0-1-1-0 0-0-0-0 0-1-1-0
0-1-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-1-0-0
Home Away P10

2-0-0-0 1-0-0-0 3-0-0-0
2-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0 2-0-0-0 2-0-0-0
1-1-0-0 0-0-0-0 1-1-0-0
0-0-0-0 1-1-0-0 1-1-0-0
0-0-0-0 0-2-0-0 0-2-0-0
0-1-0-0 0-2-0-0 0-3-0-0

Saturday, October 28 2023

STK
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-2-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0

STK
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0

STK
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-1-0
0-1-0-0

STK
3-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-3-0-0

South Carolina at Newfoundland 7:00 pm NDT

Jacksonville at Florida 7:00 pm EDT
Kalamazoo at Indy 7:00 pm EDT

Maine at Adirondack 7:00 pm EDT
Trois-Rivieres at Reading 7:00 pm EDT
Wheeling at Fort Wayne 7:30 pm EDT
Cincinnati at Tulsa 7:05 pm CDT

lowa at Wichita 7:05 pm CDT

Atlanta at Allen 7:10 pm CDT

Kansas City at Rapid City 7:05 pm MDT
Idaho at Utah 7:10 pm MDT



Eastern
Rank

0 N oo g b~ W N =

©

10
1
12
13
14

Western
Rank

0 N OO O~ W N =

©

10
11
12
13
14

Team

Trois-Rivieres Lions
Newfoundland Growlers
Florida Everblades
Orlando Solar Bears
Norfolk Admirals

Atlanta Gladiators
Jacksonville Icemen
Greenville Swamp Rabbits
South Carolina Stingrays
Worcester Railers
Savannah Ghost Pirates
Reading Royals
Adirondack Thunder
Maine Mariners

Team

Kansas City Mavericks
Utah Grizzlies
Rapid City Rush
Kalamazoo Wings
Wheeling Nailers
Fort Wayne Komets
ldaho Steelheads
Allen Americans
Indy Fuel

Toledo Walleye
lowa Heartlanders
Tulsa Oilers
Cincinnati Cyclones
Wichita Thunder

* Division Leader

x = Clinched Playoff Position

y = Clinched Division

z = Regular Season Champion

GP GR W

N = WD WN = = =2 W W Ww s w

[2)
o

W = DN = WD MNDND = DN N W

69
68
69
69
69
71
71
71
70
69
70
69
70
69

GR
69
70
70
70
71
70
70
70
69
71
70
70
71
69

O O O = A 4 4 a4 a4 a4 oa N W oW

O O 0O 0O O = =4 =4 4 4 NDNMN WS

N = D = D 2 OO0 O = = = =2 Oor

r

W = N =+ ON =+ - 24 OO0 O O O

Conference Standings

OTL SOL PTS PCT

0 0 6
0 0 6
0 0 4
0 1 3
0 1 3
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
OTL SOL PTS
0 0 6
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 4
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

1.000
0.750
0.667
0.500
0.500
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.167
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000

GF GA S/O
14 7 00
15 12 0-0
7 7 10
10 9 01
9 8 0-1
4 2 0-0
3 1 00
3 2 00
9 8 0-0
8 11 00
5 6 1-0
6 13 00
2 5 00
6 10 0-0
GF GA S/O
13 7 00
6 3 00
8 5 0-0
8 6 0-0
4 1 00
5 4 00
10 10 0-0
10 10 0-0
8 10 00
2 3 00
5 8 0-0
3 6 0-0
1 4 00
7 13 00

echl.com

RW

O O O O 4 4 4 a4 4 4 a4 4a N W

k|
=

O O O O O =4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a N W

ROW

O O O O = A4 A a4 A a4 A oa 0w

ROW

O O O O O = = = =2 =24 NN N NhD W

Home
1-0-0-0
3-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-1
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0

Home
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-1-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0

Away
2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
2-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-1
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0

Away
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-2-0-0

P10
3-0-0-0
3-1-0-0
2-1-0-0
1-1-0-1
1-1-0-1
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-2-0-0
1-1-0-0
0-2-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0

P10
3-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-2-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-1-0
0-2-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-3-0-0

STK
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0

STK
3-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-0-1-0
0-1-1-0
0-2-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-3-0-0



Attendance Report

Team Yesterday Total Games Average
Jacksonville 11378 1 11378
Fort Wayne 9493 1 9493
Savannah 6876 1 6876
Cincinnati 6640 1 6640
South Carolina 6577 1 6577
Atlanta 6440 1 6440
Indy 6370 1 6370
Orlando 4102 12507 2 6254
Greenville 5544 1 5544
Maine 5499 1 5499
ldaho 10149 2 5075
Wichita 5043 1 5043
Utah 9226 2 4613
Worcester 8810 2 4405
Trois-Rivieres 3771 1 3771
Newfoundland 2520 13010 4 3253
Kalamazoo 5904 2 2952
Kansas City 5003 2 2502
Norfolk 2489 1 2489
lowa 4164 2 2082
League 6622 144893 30 4830

echl.com



Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

1

*

Jackson Berezowski
Cole Coskey

Grant Cruikshank
Brock Caufield

*

*

*

Tyler Weiss
Steve Jandric
Alex Aleardi
Cade Borchardt

*

© o N o g s~ WON

*

Jakov Novak

o
*

Max Andreev

*

Kyle Jackson

N

Tim Doherty

W

Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties

Rank Player

1 Mark Liwiski

2 Ryan Chyzowski

3 Several Players Tied
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Reid Stefanson

2 Steve Jandric

3 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Patrick Curry

2 Aaron Luchuk

3 Ryan Chyzowski

4 Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 * Jackson Berezowski
2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Sean Josling

2 Patrick Newell
3 Brent Pedersen
4 * Mark Senden

5 Alex Swetlikoff

Team
NFL
KC
NFL
NFL
NFL
ORL
RC
KC
TR
KC
KC
MNE

Team
NOR
REA

Team
MNE
ORL

Team
KC
ORL
REA

Team
NFL

Team
FLA
ORL
SAV
FLA
SAV

GP

N W W W W N WA DN DN N
- A A N O D>

g A AW oW oW

GP MinPen

GP PPG

w
N oW oW

GP Shots

3 16

3 16

13

GP GWG
4 2

SOG SOA

hl
—
w

UG IS S NG BNG RS IS B < R e R S S

Leaders (Overall)

Goals

Rank Player

1 Cole Coskey

2 Steve Jandric

3 Several Players Tied
Assists

Rank Player

1 Tim Doherty

2 * Jackson Berezowski
3 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Austin Albrecht

2 Devon Paliani

3 Tanner Sorenson

4 * Tate Singleton

5 Several Players Tied
Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage

Rank Player

1 Mathieu Roy

2 Jarrod Gourley

3 Reid Stefanson

4 Several Players Tied
Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 Alex Aleardi

2 Justin Ducharme

3 Noah Laaouan

4 * Brock Caufield

5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage

Rank Player

1 Sean Josling

2 Patrick Newell

3 Brent Pedersen

4 * Mark Senden

5 Alex Swetlikoff

echl.com

Team
KC
ORL

Team
MNE
NFL

Team
MNE
REA
KAL
NFL

Team

Team

Team
NOR
RC
MNE

Team
RC
TR
TR
NFL

Team
FLA
ORL
SAV
FLA
SAV

GP G
3 4
3 4
3
GP A
2 5
4 5
4
GP PIM
2 21
3 19
2 17
4 17
15
GP MajPen
1
GP SHG
1
GP Goals Shots PCT

3 2 3 66.7

2 2 3 66.7

2 3 5 60.0

50.0
GP  +/-
2 5
3 5
3 5
4 5
4

SOG SOA SO%

1 1 100.0
1 1 100.0
1 1 100.0
1 1 100.0
1 1 100.0



Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank Player

1 Garrett Metcalf

2 Frangois Brassard
3 Evan Cormier

4 Zach Driscoll

5 Taylor Gauthier

6 * Matt Vernon

7 * Zachary Bouthillier
8 Jordan Papirny

9 Thomas Milic

10 Jacob Kucharski
11 Ryan Bednard

12 * Leevi Merilainen
13 Cale Morris

14 * Matt Radomsky
15 * Gustavs Grigals
Wins

Rank Player

1 Dryden McKay

2 Dillon Kelley

3 Jonathan Lemieux
4 Joe Vrbetic

5 Several Goaltenders Tied
Losses

Rank Player

1 Nolan Maier

2 Shane Starrett

3 Beck Warm

4 Mitchell Weeks

5 Several Goaltenders Tied
Mins

Rank Player

1 Thomas Milic

2 Cam Johnson

3 Dryden McKay

4 Jonathan Lemieux
5 Several Goaltenders Tied
Shutouts

Rank Player

1 Garrett Metcalf

* indicates rookie

Team GP Mins W
UTA 1 60 1
FW 1 60 1
FLA 1 60 1
IND 1 60 1
WHL 1 60 1
JAX 1 60 1
TR 1 60 1
SAV 1 67 1
NOR 2 127 1
REA 1 62 0
GVL 1 60 1
ALN 1 60 1
KC 1 60 1
RC 1 60 1
ATL 1 60 1

Team W
NFL 2
KC 2
KAL 2
TR 2
1
Team L
REA 2
MNE 2
WIC 2
IND 2
1
Team Mins
NOR 127
FLA 125
NFL 122
KAL 121
120
Team SO
UTA 1

L

O O O O O O ©O O O © © © © © ©

OTL SOL SO GA

0

©O 0o o O © ©o o ©o

o o o o o

- O O ©o ©o o o ©

o o o o o o

1

O O O ©O ©O ©O ©O © © O o o o o

NN NN DA N

Leading Goalies

GAA
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.79
1.90
1.93
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%
0 0 0 0 0.000 35 35 1.000
0 0 0 0 0.000 18 17  0.944
0 0 0 0 0.000 44 43 0.977
0 0 0 0 0.000 33 32 0.970
0 0 0 0 0.000 31 30 0.968
0 0 0 0 0.000 22 21 0.955
0 0 0 0 0.000 31 30 0.968
1 0 0 2 1.000 33 31 0.939
0 12 2 0.000 50 46  0.920
0 0 0 0 0.000 26 24 0.923
0 0 0 0 0.000 31 29 0.935
0 0 0 0 0.000 45 43 0.956
0 0 0 0 0.000 32 30 0.938
0 0 0 0 0.000 36 34 0.944
0 0 0 0 0.000 32 30 0.938
Saves
Rank  Player Team
1 Cam Johnson FLA
2 Brandon Halverson ORL
3 Dryden McKay NFL
4 Jonathan Lemieux KAL
5 Several Goaltenders Tied
Save Percentage
Rank Player Team
1 Garrett Metcalf UTA
2 Evan Cormier FLA
3 Zach Driscoll IND
4 * Zachary Bouthillier TR
5 Taylor Gauthier WHL
Shootout Wins
Rank  Player Team
1 Cam Johnson FLA
2 Jordan Papirny SAV
Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team
1 Jordan Papirny SAV
2 Cam Johnson FLA
3 Colten Ellis ORL
4 Thomas Milic NOR

echl.com

SvVs

75

65

63

62

59

GA SVS SV%
0 35 1.000
1 43 0977
1 32 0970
1 30 0.968
1 30 0.968
Sow

1

1

Saves Att SO%
2 2 1.000
6 7 0857
5 7 0714
0 2 0.000



Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

1

*

Jackson Berezowski

2 * Grant Cruikshank
3 * Brock Caufield

4 * Tyler Weiss

5 * Cade Borchardt

6 * Jakov Novak

7 * Max Andreev

8 * Kyle Jackson

9 * Jack Adams

10 * Phillipe Daoust

11 * Jesse Jacques
12 * Neil Shea

13 * Keaton Mastrodonato
14 * Domenick Fensore
15 * Tate Singleton

16 * Bradley Marek

17 * Ty Glover

18 * Ture Linden

19 * Ben Zloty

20 * Eric Hjorth

Minor Penalties
Rank Player
1

Bradley Marek

2 * Jakov Novak

3 * Xavier Pouliot

4 Several Players Tied
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 * Bradley Marek

2 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 * Keaton Mastrodonato
2 * Mark Senden

3 * Grant Cruikshank

4 * Brock Caufield

5 Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 * Jackson Berezowski
2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

1 * Mark Senden

Team GP
NFL
NFL
NFL
NFL
KC
TR
KC
KC
SC
ALN

NFL
IDH
NOR
NFL
WwIC
KAL
FW
IDH
TR

5
W D DD W R N AN NN W W WWw s~ DB

Team GP
wIC 3
TR 3
WIC 3

Team GP
wIC 3

Team GP
IDH
FLA
NFL
NFL

A A W N

Team GP
NFL 4

LASIE \C I \C R V)

W NN O W W WMNDMNNND-RAELAEW®AAMAOAO D

MinPen

N W oW

PPG

Shots
13
13
13
13

GWG
2
4

Team SOG SOA

FLA 1

1

hl
—
w

W W W W WA DA A A DA DDND OO OO OO O ®

Leaders (Rookies)

Goals

Rank Player

1 * Jackson Berezowski
2 * Grant Cruikshank

3 * Bradley Marek

4 Several Players Tied
Assists

Rank Player
1

*

Jackson Berezowski

*

Max Andreev

*

Kyle Jackson
Brock Caufield

*

a B~ W N
*

Tyler Weiss

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player
1

*

Tate Singleton

*

Bradley Marek

*

Jakov Novak

Xavier Pouliot

*

a A W N
*

Dillon Boucher

Major Penalties

Rank Player
1 * Tate Singleton
2 * Dillon Boucher

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player

1 * Phillipe Daoust

Shooting Percentage

Rank Player

1 * Phillipe Daoust

2 * Joe Fleming

3 * Jordan-Ty Fournier
4 * Jack Adams

5 Several Players Tied
Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 * Brock Caufield

2 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage

Rank Player

1 * Mark Senden

2 * Domenick Fensore

3 * Justin Robidas

echl.com

Team GP
NFL 4
NFL 4
wiIC 3
Team GP
NFL 4
KC 3
KC 3
NFL 4
NFL 4
Team GP
NFL 4
wiIC 3
TR 3
wiIC 3
WwIC 2
Team GP
NFL 4
WIC 2
Team GP
ALN 2
Team GP
ALN 2
SAV 2
ALN 2
SC 2
Team GP
NFL 4

PIM

~

a o o o

MajPen
1
1

SHG
9

+/-
5

Team SOG SOA

FLA 1
NOR 0
NOR 0

1
1
1

Shots PCT
4 50.0
2 50.0
2 50.0
5 40.0

33.3

S0%
100.0
0.0
0.0



Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

1 Robert Calisti

*

Domenick Fensore

Adam Brubacher

*

Ben Zloty

Christian Krygier
Miguél Tourigny
Darren Brady

Eric Hjorth

Several Players Tied

*

© o N o O s~ WON

Minor Penalties
Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Power Play Goals
Rank Player

1 Karl Boudrias

2 Keoni Texeira

3 Adam Brubacher
4 Ross MacDougall
5 Miguél Tourigny
Shots

Rank Player

1 Adam Brubacher
2 Connor Corcoran
3 * Andy Carroll

4 Ross MacDougall
5 Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals
Rank Player

1 Robert Calisti

2 Jarrod Gourley

3 * Kyle Mayhew

4 Christian Krygier
5 Jimmy Mazza

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

Team
KAL
NOR
REA
IDH
WOR
TR
REA
TR

GP

W W W wNwWw W N

- w W >

W oW N NN

Team GP MinPen

3

Team GP PPG

TUL
UTA
REA
IND
TR

Team
REA
FW
TUL
IND

Team
KAL
RC
UTA
WOR
ORL

2

W oW w N

GP

w NN w

GP

w w NN NN

1

Shots
12

~N o

GWG

Team SOG SOA

hl
—
w

N W W W W W W AN

Leaders (Defencemen)

Goals

Rank Player

1 Adam Brubacher

2 Jarrod Gourley

3 Several Players Tied
Assists

Rank Player

1 Robert Calisti

2 Darren Brady

3 * Domenick Fensore
4 * Eric Hjorth

5 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Josh Victor

2 Artyom Kulakov

3 Ryan Jones

4 Several Players Tied
Major Penalties

Rank  Player

1 Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player

1 Jarrod Gourley

2 Robert Calisti

3 * Joe Fleming

4 Several Players Tied

Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 Noah Laaouan

2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player

1 * Domenick Fensore

echl.com

Team GP
REA 3
RC 2
Team GP
KAL 2
REA 3
NOR 3
TR 3
Team GP
NFL 4
WOR 2
KC 3
Team GP
Team GP
Team GP
RC 2
KAL 2
SAV 2
Team GP
TR 3
Team SOG
NOR 0

N W W W W D>

PIM
14

MajPen
1

SHG

Goals

+/-

SOA
4

Shots PCT

3 66.7

2 50.0

2 50.0
33.3

S0%

0.0



Team Power Play

Rank Team

1 Maine Mariners

2 Wheeling Nailers

3 Jacksonville lcemen

4 Wichita Thunder

5 Indy Fuel

6 Trois-Rivieres Lions

7 South Carolina Stingrays
8 Tulsa Oilers

9 Norfolk Admirals

10 Kansas City Mavericks
11 Greenville Swamp Rabbits
12 Toledo Walleye

13 Reading Royals

14 Allen Americans

15 Orlando Solar Bears

16 Atlanta Gladiators

17 Rapid City Rush

18 Fort Wayne Komets

19 Utah Grizzlies

20 Kalamazoo Wings

21 Newfoundland Growlers
22 lowa Heartlanders

23 Savannah Ghost Pirates
24 Idaho Steelheads

25 Worcester Railers

26 Florida Everblades

27 Adirondack Thunder

28 Cincinnati Cyclones

Team Overtime Performance

Rank Team

1 Kalamazoo Wings

2 Newfoundland Growlers
3 Rapid City Rush

4 Adirondack Thunder

5 Allen Americans

6 Atlanta Gladiators

7 Cincinnati Cyclones

8 Florida Everblades

9 Fort Wayne Komets

10 Greenville Swamp Rabbits
11 Idaho Steelheads

12 Indy Fuel

13 Jacksonville lcemen

14 Kansas City Mavericks
15 Maine Mariners

16 Norfolk Admirals

17 Orlando Solar Bears

18 Savannah Ghost Pirates
19 South Carolina Stingrays
20 Trois-Rivieres Lions

21 Tulsa Oilers

22 Utah Grizzlies

23 Wheeling Nailers

24 Wichita Thunder

25 Worcester Railers

26 lowa Heartlanders

GP ADV GF PP% SHGA

- = W W NN AEDNDNDNDDND =2 O W= SWWwNDNNDWWwW =S =N

(2]
o

- O O O O O O O =+ = 4 O 0O O O O O O - O O O O = = =

9
6
5
5
11
16
7
7
12
12
8
4
13

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO—‘—‘—‘E

5

O O O = = =4 424 W = = = 24 24 WNhh W= N wwMNDNhDa b DD W

- O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o or

Specialty Team Records

55.6
50.0
40.0
40.0
36.4
31.3
28.6
28.6
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
23.1
22.2
21.4
20.0
20.0
20.0
16.7
16.7
15.8
14.3
111
8.3

7.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0

O O O N WO O O O - O 0O O O O O O O O o = O =< O o o o

SW SOL PTS PCT

O O O O O 0O 0O O -~ OO0 OO0 oo oo o -~ o o o o o o o

0

O O O O O O O O O - - 0O 0O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o

2

- O O O O O OO N = - O 0O O O O O O N o o o o N N

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500

echl.com

Team Penalty Kill

Rank Team

1 Adirondack Thunder

2 Atlanta Gladiators

3 Jacksonville lcemen

4 Toledo Walleye

5 Wheeling Nailers

6 Allen Americans

7 Orlando Solar Bears

8 Rapid City Rush

9 Tulsa Oilers

10 Worcester Railers

11 Greenville Swamp Rabbits
12 lowa Heartlanders

13 South Carolina Stingrays
14 Reading Royals

15 Idaho Steelheads

16 Indy Fuel

17 Savannah Ghost Pirates
18 Florida Everblades

19 Norfolk Admirals

20 Wichita Thunder

21 Newfoundland Growlers
22 Utah Grizzlies

23 Maine Mariners

24 Fort Wayne Komets

25 Kalamazoo Wings

26 Trois-Rivieres Lions

27 Kansas City Mavericks
28 Cincinnati Cyclones

GP TSH PPGA PK%

- W W NN NMND DA WWWNWMNDWNMND =S WONMNDWN =2 2 =

3

(3]
- NN

© © = = 0O 0O =+ O N = = 0 N W
o o

- a4 a a ©
(2 B \C TN BN @)

0

W N OO W N BN AW PR ONMNDMNDONDN= 242 NN =+ 2 4 o 0O 0 O o

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
91.7
91.7
85.7
83.3
81.8
80.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
77.8
77.8
77.8
76.9
76.5
75.0
73.3
71.4
69.2
66.7
66.7
64.3
60.0
50.0

SHGF

O O 4 O O O - O O O O O O O O O O O = =+ OO0 Wwo o o o =



27 Reading Royals 1 0 10 0 1 0.500
28 Toledo Walleye 1 0 10 0 1 0.500

echl.com



Player Streaks
Player Goal Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 3  Steve Jandric ORL Oct 19, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 4 1 5
2 3 Jon Martin IND Oct 20, 2023 Oct 25, 2023 3 0 3
3 2  Several Players Tied

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 3  Steve Jandric ORL Oct 19, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 4 1 5
2 3 Jon Martin IND Oct 20, 2023 Oct 25, 2023 3 0 3
3 2  Several Players Tied

Player Assist Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 4 Tyler Weiss NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
2 3  Several Players Tied

Player Assist Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 4  Tyler Weiss NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
2 3  Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 4  Jackson Berezowski NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 3 5 8
2 * 4  Tyler Weiss NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
3 * 4  Brock Caufield NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
4 3  Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 4  Jackson Berezowski NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 3 5 8
2 * 4 Tyler Weiss NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
3 * 4  Brock Caufield NFL Oct 20, 2023 Oct 26, 2023 2 4 6
4 3  Several Players Tied

echl.com



Idaho Steelheads Roster

PLAYERS

# Name Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Birthtown

3 Nick Canade D L 5-9 165 Mar 7, 2000 Mississauga, ON
6 Wade Murphy F R 6-0 194 Oct 22, 1993 Victoria, BC

8 Keaton Mastrodonato F R 6-0 205 Sep 24, 2000 Powell River, BC
10 Nick Nardella RW R 5-10 174 Feb 9, 1999 Rosemont, IL

13 Francesco Arcuri F L 6-1 200 Jun 13, 2003 Toronto, ON

17 Ty Pelton-Byce F R 6-2 195 Apr 14, 1997 Madison, WI

18 A.J. White F L 6-2 201 Apr 19, 1992 Dearborn, Mi

19 Aaron Aragon F L 5-9 185 Jul 31, 1997 Whittier, CA

21 Cooper Jones D R 5-8 170 Jun 9, 1998 Bridgewater, MA
23 Demetrios Koumontzis D L 5-11 190 Mar 24, 2000 Scottsdale, AZ
24 Seamus Donohue D L 6-0 190 Jun 1, 1996 North Oaks, MN
26 Jade Miller F L 5-10 190 Jul 1, 1995 Minto, ND

27 Jack Becker F R 6-4 215 Jun 24, 1997 Dellwood, MN

29 Willie Knierim NEAR-ihm F R 6-4 225 Jan 22, 1998 Chicago, IL

30 Bryan Thomson G L 6-5 183 Apr 9, 2002 Moose Jaw, SK
34 Colton Kehler KELL-ur F R 5-9 183 Jun 27, 1997 Port Coquitlam, BC
35 Dylan Wells G R 6-2 190 Jan 3, 1998 St. Catharines, ON, CAN
43 Matt Register D L 6-2 225 Sep 2, 1989 Calgary, AB

44 Ben Zloty D L 6-0 187 Feb 24,2002 Calgary, AB

47 Patrick Kudla D L 6-3 174 Apr 2, 1996 Guelph, ON

61 Zane Franklin F R 5-9 200 Jan 5, 1999 Marwayne, AB
72 Janis Svanenbergs F R 6-3 190 Jul 17, 2001 Ventspils, LAT

74 Cody Haiskanen D R 6-4 205 Mar 27, 1997 Fargo, ND

92 Mark Rassell F L 6-1 185 Feb 28, 1997 Calgary, AB, CAN

echl.com



PLAYERS

# Name Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht
3 Gianni Fairbrother D L 6-0
4 Bryan Yoon R 5-11
5 Dean Yakura yuh-kur-uh F R 6-0
6 Kyle Mayhew D L 5-8
10 Mick Messner F L 5-11
13 Dylan Fitze FIHTS F R 6-2
14 Ryan Sandelin F R 6-0
15 Jordon Stone D R 6-2
17 Jacob Semik D L 6-0
19 Jared Power F L 6'2
20 Josh Wesley D R 6-3
21 Tyler Penner F R 5-11
22 Dakota Raabe F L 5-10
23 Kade Jensen D R 6-3
24 Nathan Burke F L 6-2
25 Cole Gallant F R 5-10
27 Jordan Martel F R 6-1
28 Cody Caron F R 6-2
29 Brandon Cutler F L 6-1
39 Garrett Metcalf G R 6-4
44 Cory Thomas D L 6-5
50 Trent Miner G R 6-1
54 Michael Underwood D R 6-1
61 Kyle Betts F L 6-1
73 Dante Giannuzzi G R 6-1
74 Keoni Texeira kee-oh-nee D L 6-0

tek-share-uh

Wt
204
178
187
160
193
203
195
209
188
188
201
182
170
218
190
191
190
200
195
190
215
198
198
187
190

210

Utah Grizzlies Roster

Birthdate
Sep 30, 2000
Jan 27, 1998
Jun 26, 1985
Dec 15, 1997
Apr 20, 1999
Nov 28, 1992
Jan 3, 1999
Feb 2, 1996
Mar 10, 2000
Feb 10, 1998
Apr 9, 1996
Oct 12, 1995
May 6, 1997
May 3, 1997
Dec 21, 1998
Mar 14, 1998
Feb 24, 1998
May 28, 1996
Jan 4, 2000
Mar 5, 1996
Mar 19, 1998
Feb 5, 2001
Jul 7, 1998
Sep 17, 1997
Sep 3, 2002

Mar 24, 1997

echl.com

Birthtown

Parker, CO, United States

West Vancouver, BC, CAN
Anaheim, Hills, United States
Madison, WI, United States
Peterborough, ON, CAN
Hermantown, MN, United States
Parker, CO, United States
Canton, MI, United States
Calgary, AB, Canada

Hartford, CT, United States
Winnipeg, MB, CAN

Capistrano Beach, CA, United States
Calgary, AL, CAN

Scottsdale, AZ, United States
Dover, FL, United States
Chicoutimi, QC, CAN

Sault Ste. Marie, ON, CAN
Spruce Grove, ALTA, Canada
Salt Lake City, UT, United States
St. Brieux, SK

Brandon, MB

Bloomfield Hills, MI, United States
Flesherton, ON, CAN

Winnipeg, MAN, CAN

Rancho Cucamonga, CA, United States



2023-24 Regular Season Team Statistics

Idaho Steelheads
PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% PtG PIMPG SA SH%
* 8 Keaton Mastrodonato F 2 1 3 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 2.00 1.00 13 7.7
6  Wade Murphy F 2 1 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.50 2.00 8 125
92 Mark Rassell F 2 12 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.50 0.00 8 125
* 44 Ben Zloty D 2 12 3 -1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.50 1.00 6 16.7
34 Colton Kehler F 2 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 1.00 4 50.0
27 Jack Becker F 2 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 5 200
17 Ty Pelton-Byce F 2 11 2 0o 2 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.00 1.00 4 25.0
18 A.J. White F 2 0 2 2 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 6 0.0
* 19 Aaron Aragon F 1 101 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 4 250
26 Jade Miller F 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 6 16.7
29 Willie Knierim F 1 011 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 1 0.0
24 Seamus Donohue D 2 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 7 0.0
47 Patrick Kudla D 2 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 2 0.0
43 Matt Register D 2 0 11 -1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 0.50 2.00 5 0.0
*X 2 Jacob Murray D 1 0 0O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 2 0.0
72 Janis Svanenbergs F 1 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 0.0
* 30 Bryan Thomson G 1 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
35 Dylan Wells G 1 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
3 Nick Canade D 2 000 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 o 0 0 0.0 0.00 3.50 0 0.0
61 Zane Franklin F 2 0 0O -1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 3 0.0
74 Cody Haiskanen D 2 0 0O 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 3 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SOL SA SVS SV%

35 Dylan Wells i 60 5 0 500 1 00 0 28 23 0.821

* 30 BryanThomson 1 59 5 0 513 0 1 0 0 19 14 0.737
Empty Net 2 0 0

Totals 2 121 10 0 500 1 1 0 0 47 37 0.787

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

echl.com



2023-24 Regular Season Team Statistics
Utah Grizzlies

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW S0% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
29 Brandon Cutler F 2 213 2 0 0 1 0 o0 1 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.50 0.00 10 20.0
61 Kyle Betts F 2 112 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 2 500
74 Keoni Texeira D 2 112 1 2 1 0 0 o0 0O 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.00 1.00 5 200
* 24 Nathan Burke F 2 101 1 2 0 0 0 o0 0o 1 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 1.00 4 250
* 6 Kyle Mayhew D 2 1 01 4 0 0 0 0o 0 1 o 0 o0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 4 250
13 Dylan Fitze F 2 011 12 0 1 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 1.00 3 00
* 25 Cole Gallant F 2 011 2 0 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 3 00
* 14 Ryan Sandelin F 2 011 1 0 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 9 00
* 54 Michael Underwood D 2 0 1 1 02 0 0 0 1 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 1.00 2 00
20 Josh Wesley D 2 011 3 0 0 0 0o 0 0 o 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.00 2 00
* 23 Kade Jensen D 1 000 1 0 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 00
39 Garrett Metcalf G 1 000 0 0 O 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 00
50 Trent Miner G 1 000 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 00
* 19 Jared Power F 1 000 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 00
3 Gianni Fairbrother D 2 00O 0o 2 0 0 0o o0 0 o 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 2 00
27 Jordan Martel F 2 000 2 2 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 6 00
* 10 Mick Messner F 2 000 02 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 2 00
21 Tyler Penner F 2 000 1 0 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 2 00
5 Dean Yakura F 2 000 0 0 o0 0 0 o0 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 0.0
* 4  Bryan Yoon D 2 00O 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 2 00
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SOL SA SVS SV%

39 GarrettMetcalf 1 60 0 1 000 1 00 0 35 35 1.000
50 Trent Miner 1 60 3 0 300 1 00O 0 35 32 0914
Empty Net 0 0 0
Totals 2 120 3 1 150 2 00 0 70 67 0.957

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

echl.com



Date

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

6
12
13

Opponent
Tulsa

Tulsa

Idaho

Idaho

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

at lowa

at lowa

at lowa
Newfoundland
Newfoundland
Newfoundland
at Allen

at Tulsa

at Tulsa

Allen

Allen

Allen

at Cincinnati
at Fort Wayne
at Fort Wayne
at Fort Wayne
at Idaho

Idaho

Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

at Newfoundland
at Newfoundland
at Newfoundland
at Allen

at Allen

at Allen

at Wichita

at Kansas City
at Kansas City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City

at Kansas City
at Tulsa

at Tulsa

at Tulsa

Idaho

at Ildaho
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

at Kansas City
at Kansas City
at Kansas City
at Idaho

at ldaho

at Ildaho

Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk

at Rapid City
at Rapid City
at Rapid City
Idaho

Idaho

Idaho

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
at Ildaho

at Ildaho

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Result

W

W

7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
10:35 am CST
6:35 pm CST
6:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm CST
7:05 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:35 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
5:00 pm EST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
3:10 pm MST
7:00 pm NST
7:00 pm NST
4:00 pm NST
7:10 pm CST
7:10 pm CST
4:10 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:35 pm CST
6:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:05 pm CST
7:05 pm CST
7:05 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
3:10 pm MST
7:35 pm CST
6:05 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
3:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:05 pm MDT
7:05 pm MDT
4:05 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT

Utah Grizzlies 2023-24 Regular Season Game Schedule

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0

Score GWG
5-3  Kyle Mayhew
1-0  Brandon Cutler

Goaltender
Trent Miner (3 GA, 32 SVS)
Garrett Metcalf (0 GA, 35 SVS)

echl.com

Opposing Goaltender
Gage Alexander (5 GA, 27 SVS)
Tomas Suchanek (1 GA, 26 SVS)



Date

Apr.
Apr.

.6

12
13

Opponent
Allen

Allen

at Utah

at Utah
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

at Wheeling

at Wheeling

at Wheeling
Allen

Allen

Allen

at Rapid City
at Rapid City
at Rapid City
Newfoundland
Newfoundland
Newfoundland
at Kansas City
at Kansas City
at Kansas City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Utah

at Utah

at Allen

at Allen

at Allen
Reading
Reading
Reading
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
at Rapid City
at Rapid City
at Tulsa

at Tulsa

at Tulsa

Allen

Allen

Allen

at Utah

Utah

at Rapid City
at Rapid City
at Rapid City
at Tulsa

at Tulsa

at Tulsa

Utah

Utah

Utah

at Newfoundland
at Newfoundland
at Newfoundland
at Trois-Riviéres
at Trois-Riviéres
at Trois-Riviéres
Tulsa

Tulsa

Tulsa

at Utah

at Utah

at Utah

Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Utah

Utah

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Result

L

W

7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm EST
7:10 pm EST
4:10 pm EST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:05 pm CST
7:35 pm CST
6:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm CST
7:10 pm CST
6:10 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm CST
7:05 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
10:35 am MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm MST
7:05 pm CST
7:05 pm CST
4:05 pm CST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:10 pm MST
7:00 pm NST
7:00 pm NST
4:00 pm NDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
3:00 pm EDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT
7:10 pm MDT

Idaho Steelheads 2023-24 Regular Season Game Schedule

Record
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0

Score GWG
2-5
8-5 Mark Rassell

Goaltender
Bryan Thomson (5 GA, 14 SVS)
Dylan Wells (5 GA, 23 SVS)

echl.com

Opposing Goaltender
Leevi Merilainen (2 GA, 43 SVS)
Mark Sinclair (7 GA, 35 SVS)



Summary

Description

Idaho Steelheads vs Utah Grizzlies Head to Head

Head to Head Record 2023-24 Regular Season
Head to Head Record 2022-23 Regular Season

Last 5 Years record between teams

Utah vs. Idaho Last 5 Years record at Utah

Utah vs. Idaho Last 5 Years record at Idaho

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking

Conference Ranking

League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF

GA

PP (Overall)

PP (Home)

PP (Away)

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st
Leading After 2nd
Tied After 1st
Tied After 2nd
Trailing After 1st
Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents

1 Goal Games
2 Goal Games
3 Goal Games

Idaho

1-1-0-0 -- 2 points

4th Mountain

7th Western

16th

1-1-0-0

1-0-0-0

8-5 W vs Allen (Oct 21 2023) Final
1-1-0-0

0-0-0-0

10

10

(1/12) 8.3%

(1/12) 8.3%
(0/0) %
(2/9) 77.8%
(2/9) 77.8%
(
(
(

0/0) %

0/0) 0%

0/0) 0%

Mastrodonato (1-3-4)

Canade -7

13.5/Game

Mastrodonato (1-3-4)

Murphy (1-2-3)

Rassell (1-2-3)

Zloty (1-2-3)

Kehler (2-0-2)

8-5 W vs Allen (Oct 21 2023) Final
5-2 L vs Allen (Oct 20 2023) Final

0-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
1-1-0-0

Result

Utah 0-0-0-0
Utah 4-13-1-0
Utah 15-25-3-2
Utah 7-12-1-0
Utah 8-13-2-2

echl.com

Idaho 0-0-0-0
Idaho 14-4-0-0
Idaho 30-14-0-1
Idaho 13-6-0-1
Idaho 17-8-0-0

Utah

2-0-0-0 -- 4 points

2nd Mountain

2nd Western

4th

2-0-0-0

2-0-0-0

1-0 W vs Tulsa (Oct 22 2023) Final
2-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

0/0) 0%

Burke (1-0-1)

Burke - 2

7.0/Game

Cutler (2-1-3)

Betts (1-1-2)

Texeira (1-1-2)

Burke (1-0-1)

Mayhew (1-0-1)

1-0 W vs Tulsa (Oct 22 2023) Final
5-3 W vs Tulsa (Oct 21 2023) Final

1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-0-0-0



Idaho Steelheads vs Utah Grizzlies Head to Head

Utah Grizzlies Idaho Steelheads
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/- # Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
# Name GP W L OTL SOL Mins GA GAA SV% # Name GP W L OTL SOL Mins GA GAA SV%

echl.com



Team Game Highs and Lows

Goals

Assists

Points

Penalty Minutes
Minors

Majors

Shots

Power Play Goals
Goals By Both Teams
Goals in 1st

Goals in 2nd

Goals in 3rd

Short Handed Goals
Winning Margin
Most PIM

Most Shots

Most Shots in 1st

Most Shots in 2nd
Most Shots in 3rd
Fewest Shots

Fewest Shots in 1st

Fewest Shots in 2nd
Fewest Shots in 3rd
Most Saves

Most Saves in 1st
Most Saves in 2nd
Most Saves in 3rd

Most Saves in 4th

Schedule

Date Game #
Oct. 27 36
Oct. 28 47
Dec. 22 341
Dec. 23 358
Feb. 9 632
Feb. 10 637
Feb. 28 730
Mar. 1 736
Mar. 2 749
Mar. 27 894
Mar. 29 909
Mar. 30 924
Apr. 12 979
Apr. 13 991

Idaho Steelheads vs Utah Grizzlies Head to Head

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

at Utah
at Utah
at Idaho
at Utah
at Utah
at Idaho
at ldaho
at Idaho
at Idaho
at Utah
at Utah
at Utah
at Idaho
at Idaho

Idaho Steelheads

ALN 8
ALN 15
ALN 23
ALN 15
ALN 6
ALN 1
ALN 45
ALN 1
ALN 13
ALN 1
ALN 4
ALN 3
ALN 0
ALN 3
ALN 23
ALN 45
ALN 18
ALN 13
ALN 19
ALN 43
ALN 14
ALN 12
ALN 12
ALN 23
ALN 5
ALN 12
ALN 6
ALN 23
7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MST

7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MDT

7:10 pm MDT

echl.com

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL

TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL
TUL

Utah Grizzlies
5
6
11
8
4

32

N

-

10
35
13
14
10
35



Idaho Steelheads Player Game By Game (1/2)

Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Murray 3 Canade 6 Murphy 8 Mastrodonato 17 Pelton-Byce 18 White 19 Aragon 24 Donohue 26 Miller 27 Becker 29 Knierim
Oct.20 Allen 0020 000-1 105-1 005-1 003-2 012-1 - 006-3 1051 003-2 0111
Oct. 21 Allen - 0002 0231 1382 1112 0141 1040 0111 001-1 1122 -

echl.com



Idaho Steelheads Player Game By Game (2/2)

Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 34 Kehler 43 Register 44 Zloty 47 Kudla 61 Franklin 72 Svanenbergs 74 Haiskanen 92 Rassell 30 Thomson 35 Wells
Oct. 20 Allen 0002 003-3 002-1 0011 002-1 - 0022 003-1 514 L
Oct. 21 Allen 2041 0122 1240 0111 0010 0010 001-1 1252 523 W

echl.com



Utah Grizzlies Player Game By Game (1/2)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 3 Fairbrother 4 Yoon 5 Yakura 6 Mayhew 10 Messner 13 Fitze 14 Sandelin 19 Power 20 Wesley 21 Penner Jerzlgen
Oct.21 Tulsa 0020 0020 0000 1024 0020 0121 0161 0000 0103 0001 -
Oct.22 Tulsa 0000 0000 0010 0020 0000 0010 0030 - 0020 0020 0001

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

echl.com



Utah Grizzlies Player Game By Game (2/2)

Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 24 Burke 25 Gallant 27 Martel 29 Cutler 54 Underwood 61 Betts 74 Texeira 39 Metcalf 50 Miner

Oct. 21 Tulsa 1021 0021 0031 1151 0100 1112 1030 332W
Oct. 22 Tulsa 0020 0111 0031 1051 0020 0010 0121 035W

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

echl.com



	HtmlPageConverter-SD797Y

